
GM Specification Description RTP Product Code Status Stock
GMW 16528P-PP-T20 PP-20Talc RTP 199 X 139120 Black Approved X
GMW 16607P-PP-GF20 PP-GF20 RTP 199 X 140470 A Black Approved
GMW 16607P-PP-GF30 PP-GF30 RTP 199 X 139099 A Black Need Sponsor X
GMW 15890P-PP-GF30E PP-VLF30 RTP 199 X 70815 Black Pending
GMW 15890P-PP-GF40 PP-VLF40 RTP 199 X 70836 A Black Approved X
GMW 15890P-PP-GF40 PP-VLF50 RTP 199 X 70836 B Black Approved
GMW 16607 PP-GF50-XP RTP 199 X 136148 A Black Approved
GMW 3029 PA6-GF30 RTP 299 A X 139070 A BLK Pending
GMW 3038 PA66-GF30 RTP 299 X 139071 A BLK Pending
GMW 3038 PA66-GF35 RTP 299 X 139072 A BLK Pending
GMW 15817 TPV-PA Bondable Nylabond™ 6091-55A Approved X
GMW 15817 TPV-PA Bondable Nylabond™ 6091-70A Approved X

  

Below is a list of RTP Company’s strategic automotive approvals list. If you have any questions regarding the below information, please contact 
Dave Pahl, Global Automotive OEM Manager, at dpahl@rtpcompany.com or at (248) 207-8224.
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HIGH VOLUME AUTOMOTIVE APPROVALS 
ORGANIZED BY OEM

AUTOMOTIVE

Ford Specification Description RTP Product Code Status Stock
WSS-M4D729-B1 PP-20Talc RTP 199 X 139120 Black Need Sponsor X
WSS-M4D854-B1 PP-GF20 RTP 199 X 140470 A Black Need Sponsor
WSS-M4D854- PP-GF0 RTP 199 X 139099 A Black Need Sponsor X
WSS-M4D865- PP-VLF30 RTP 199 X 70815 Black Need Sponsor
WSS-M4D865-B1 PP-VLF40 RTP 199 X 70836 A Black Need Sponsor X
WSS-M4D865- PP-VLF50 RTP 199 X 70836 B Black Need Sponsor
ASTM Callout PP-GF50-XP RTP 199 X 136148 A Black Need Sponsor
WSS-M4D993-B1 PA6-GF30 RTP 299 X 139070 A BLK Need Sponsor
WSS-M4D752-B1 PA66-GF30 RTP 299 X 139071 A BLK Need Sponsor
SAE Callout TPV-PA Bondable Nylabond™ 6091-55A Approved X
SAE Callout TPV-PA Bondable Nylabond™ 6091-70A Approved X

  

Sponsorship: Customer sends a brief letter or email to OEM stating they would like RTP Company to be approved to a particular specification.
Pending: Have a sponsor and the submission package is being developed - Contact Brennan Ashton, Product Development Engineer, at  
bashton@rtpcompany.com for estimated timing.

(Continued on back)



No information supplied by RTP Company constitutes a warranty regarding product performance or use. Any information regarding performance or use is only 
offered as suggestion for investigation for use, based upon RTP Company or other customer experience. RTP Company makes no warranties, expressed or implied, 
concerning the suitability or fi tness of any of its products for any particular purpose. It is the responsibility of the customer to determine that the product is safe, lawful 
and technically suitable for the intended use. The disclosure of information herein is not a license to operate under, or a recommendation to infringe any patents.
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FCA Specification Description RTP Product Code Status Stock
MS-DB 500 PP-20Talc RTP 199 X 139120 Black Need Sponsor X
MS-DB 500 PP-GF20 RTP 199 X 140470 A Black Need Sponsor
MS-DB 500 PP-GF30 RTP 199 X 139099 A Black Need Sponsor X
MS-DB 21 PP-VLF30 RTP 199 X 70815 Black Approved
MS-DB 21 PP-VLF40 RTP 199 X 70836 A Black Approved X
MS-DB 21 PP-VLF50 RTP 199 X 70836 B Black Approved
MS-DB 21 PP-GF50-XP RTP 199 X 136148 A Black Need Sponsor
MS-DB 41 PA66 IM RTP 299 X 99439 A Black Approved
MS-DB 41 PA6-GF30 RTP 299 A X 139070 A BLK Need Sponsor
MS-DB 41 PA66-GF30 RTP 299 X 139071 A BLK Need Sponsor
MS-DB 41 PA66-GF35 RTP 299 X 139072 A BLK Need Sponsor

MS AR 100 AAN TPV-PA Bondable Nylabond™ 6091-55A Approved X

MS AR 100 BAN TPV-PA Bondable Nylabond™ 6091-70A Approved X

MS AR 100 CAN TPV-PA Bondable Nylabond™ 6091-85A Approved X

  

Sponsorship: Customer sends a brief letter or email to OEM stating they would like RTP Company to be approved to a particular specification.
Pending: Have a sponsor and the submission package is being developed - Contact Brennan Ashton, Product Development Engineer, at  
bashton@rtpcompany.com for estimated timing.


